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Laiks Apļi Metri
1 Varvara Gurjeva 00:24:39 65 1625
2 Šarlote Kupreviča 00:24:47 59 1475
3 Oksana Starčenkova 00:24:56 58 1450
4 Alesja Uļjanova 00:24:43 50 1250
5 Diāna Kramarova 00:24:42 49 1225
6 Elza Kaļverša 00:24:50 44 1100
7 Amanda Dumbre 00:24:44 39 975
8 Rasa Rikveile 00:24:44 28 700
9 Alise Gončarova 00:24:49 23 575

Laiks Apļi Metri
1 Marks Larionovs 00:24:42 58 1450
2 Leo Cars 00:24:59 57 1425
3 Jaroslavs Kovaļovs 00:24:39 56 1400
4 Roberts Vīksne 00:24:32 54 1350
5 Danila Lipka 00:24:39 47 1175
6 Ralfs Kaļveršs 00:24:45 47 1175
7 Roberts Modņiks 00:24:57 40 1000
8 Danil Koņabo 00:24:34 39 975
9 Artemijs Kazaks 00:24:59 36 900

10 Aleksandrs Ļeonovs 00:24:48 33 825
11 Daniels Beikmanis 00:24:24 28 700
12 Ričards Gribs 00:24:19 26 650
13 Adrians Baltais 00:24:05 25 625
14 Ruslans Poļiščuks 00:24:47 24 600
15 Oskars Patmalnieks 00:24:56 24 600
16 Roberts Fraktnieks 00:24:07 19 475
17 Tomass Siliņš 00:24:22 19 475

Laiks Apļi Metri
1 Jekaterīna Smirnova 00:24:54 61 1525
2 Anna Gorčakova 00:24:46 57 1425
3 Lauma Žihare 00:24:59 42 1050
4 Linda Grasmane 00:24:35 39 975
5 Diāna Zavadska 00:24:29 37 925
6 Gunda Beate Rikveile 00:24:38 37 925
7 Marija Kombar 00:24:46 30 750
8 Inga Rītere 00:24:54 29 725

Laiks Apļi Metri
1 Ņikita Uļjanovs 00:24:45 70 1750
2 Jevģēnijs Koņabo 00:24:51 67 1675
3 Oļegs Bogačenkovs 00:24:57 66 1650
4 Matīss Kaļveršs 00:24:57 55 1375
5 Ņikita Ļipka 00:24:49 53 1325
6 Askolds Damopihs 00:24:49 52 1300
7 Tomass Kramarovs 00:24:40 51 1275
8 Pēteris Trokša 00:24:47 47 1175
9 Aleksandrs Astafičevs 00:24:39 43 1075

10 Dāvis Teirumnieks 00:24:48 39 975
11 Dēvids Kristapsons 00:25:00 35 875

MEITENES - 2013. – 2008.dz.g. 
(12 – 17g)

ZĒNI - 2013. – 2008.dz.g.
 (12 – 17g)

SIEVIETES - 2007.– 1986.dz.g. 
(18 – 39g.)

VĪRIEŠI -2007.– 1986.dz.g. 
(18 – 39g.)



Laiks Apļi Metri
1 Antra Kalvāne 00:24:41 56 1400
2 Inese Keiša 00:24:54 54 1350
3 Jūlija Ļapina 00:24:34 45 1125
4 Dace Kaļverša 00:24:48 45 1125
5 Agnese Vilcāne 00:24:52 39 975
6 Žanna Bogdanova 00:24:24 38 950
7 Nataļja Gurjeva 00:25:00 34 850
8 Baiba Krivmane 00:24:54 33 825
9 Svetlana Lubgāne 00:24:57 32 800

10 Lorita Strade 00:24:26 31 775
11 Ira Paegle 00:24:22 29 725
12 Ruslana Larionova 00:24:19 28 700
13 Oksana Smirnova 00:24:25 28 700
14 Oksana Kramarova 00:24:22 27 675
15 Solvita Rikveile 00:24:20 25 625
16 Iveta Priedīte 00:24:54 24 1050
17 Ilze Petručika 00:23:57 22 550
18 Alla Kalaima 00:23:28 21 525
19 Iveta Gasiņa 00:24:35 18 450
20 Zaiga Tilta 00:24:30 16 400

Laiks Apļi Metri
1 Artūrs Vīksne 00:24:51 61 1525
2 Andris Lubgāns 00:24:54 61 1525
3 Alvis Krilovskis 00:24:49 53 1325
4 Roberts Kramarovs 00:24:59 55 1375
5 Mareks Zālītis 00:24:48 49 1225
6 Andrejs Tuļenkovs 00:24:56 48 1200
7 Nikolajs Rakovs 00:24:43 47 1175
8 Sergejs Gavrilovs 00:24:49 46 1150
9 Jurijs Lipka 00:24:45 45 1125

10 Māris Kaļveršs 00:24:46 45 1125
11 Uldis Siecenieks 00:24:37 44 1100
12 Dzintars Līnis 00:24:28 43 1075
13 Sandris Laukazīle 00:24:44 43 1075
14 Gunārs Peļņiks 00:24:39 39 975
15 Askolds Bušmanis 00:24:37 23 575

SIEVIETES  - 1965.g. un vecākas  (60+g.) Laiks Apļi Metri
1 Gaļina Koņabo 00:24:38 38 950
2 Nataļja Vasiļjeva 00:24:56 36 900
3 Olga Lucika 00:24:25 30 750
4 Raisa Šuminska 00:24:40 19 475

Laiks Apļi Metri
1 Aleksejs Vasiļjevs 00:24:58 41 1025
2 Aivars Vindedzis 00:24:50 39 975
3 Rūriks Bite 00:24:33 37 925
4 Voldemārs Točs 00:24:43 37 925
5 Sergejs Ivanovs 00:24:48 33 825
6 Aivars Hofmanis 00:24:32 31 775
7 Dainis Ragovskis 00:24:42 31 775

91

SIEVIETES  - 1985. – 1966.dz.g.
 (40 – 59g)

VĪRIEŠI  - 1985. – 1966.dz.g.
 (40 – 59g)

VĪRIEŠI  - 1965.g. un vecāki
 (60+g.)
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